
 

Town of Denton 

2019-2020 Utility Billing Schedule 

410-479-2050 

 

 
 
Months of Service 

 
Billing Date 

 
Due Date 

 
1% Interest Added 

 
Shut Off Date 

 
July - September  

 
10/01/2019 

 
10/25/2019 

 
10/28/2019 

 
11/07/2019 

 
October - December 

 
12/31/2020 

 
01/27/2020 

 
01/28/2020 

 
02/06/2019 

 
January - March 

 
04/01/2020 

 
04/27/2020 

 
04/28/2020 

 
05/06/2020 

 
April - June  

 
06/28/2020 

 
07/27/2020 

 
07/28/2020 

 
08/06/2020 

  

 


