Town of Denton 2019-2020 Utility Billing Schedule 410-479-2050

Months of Service	Billing Date	Due Date	1% Interest Added	Shut Off Date
July - September	10/01/2019	10/25/2019	10/28/2019	11/07/2019
October - December	12/31/2020	01/27/2020	01/28/2020	02/06/2019
January - March	04/01/2020	04/27/2020	04/28/2020	05/06/2020
April - June	06/28/2020	07/27/2020	07/28/2020	08/06/2020